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YARA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – RIYADH 

 

Date: 14th March 2022                 Circular No:159/YIS/AS/21-22/159 
 
 

Dear parents, 
 

                                        SUB : CBSE TERM-II BOARD EXAMINATION 2021-22 : GRADE XII 
 

 

Kindly note the following schedule for Grade XII Term-II Board Examination 2021-22: 
 

 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

07/05/2022 Saturday CHEMISTRY  

13/05/2022 Friday ENGLISH  

17/05/2022 Tuesday BUSINESS STUDIES 

20/05/2022 Friday PHYSICS 

23/05/2022 Monday ACCOUNTANCY 

28/05/2022 Saturday ECONOMICS 

30/05/2022 Monday BIOLOGY 

02/06/2022 Thursday PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

06/06/2022 Monday FINE ARTS 

07/06/2022 Tuesday MATHEMATICS 

13/06/2022 Monday COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Note :  
✓ The Question Paper will have both Objective & Subjective questions in Term-2 Examinations. 

Thorough READING of chapters can be of great help. 
✓ Mode of Examination: Physical examination to be conducted in school. 
✓ Exam Timing :  08:00 am to 10:00 am. 
✓ Reporting time for students : 07:15 am.  

Parents can pick their child from school at 10:45 am, after the examination. Students availing school 
transportation may note that school bus will leave from school by 01:20 pm only, on all working 
days. However, on non-instructional days, school buses will leave from school by 10:45 am. 
 

It is mandatory that your ward follows systematic study habits based on a well prepared timetable for 
self study and solves the model question papers given to him/her by the school. Constant support and 
supervision from parents will not only boost their self confidence but will prove beneficial in their 
overall performance.  

 

Let us join together to prepare our children morally and physically for better results in Term-II Board 
Examination. 
 

 

Good Luck & Regards, 
 
  
 

Mrs.Aasima Saleem 
Principal        
 

 

www.yaraschool.net    FOLLOW US:              @yisriyadh                                      Yara International School                      school_Yara 
 


	YARA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – RIYADH

